IQTLS
Smarter Benchtop Tunable Laser Source
 · Benchtop Tunable Laser Source
 · Narrow 100kHz linewidth
 · Full tunability across C or L band
 · Smarter calibration for enhanced power flatness
 · 0.01pm tuning resolution
 · Up to 15 dBm of power

Storage temperature range -40 °C to 70 °C  |  -40 °F to 158 °F
Technical Specificationsa
Ordering Information
Type of Laser
1 = Narrow Linewidth Laser
5 = Grid Laser
Wavelength Band
Laser 1
C = C band
L = L band
Laser 2 (optional)
C = C band
L = L band
Connector Type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
SC = SC/PC
SA = SC/APC
Optical Power
S = Standard power
H = High power
 IQTLS - X - XX - X  - XX
Example: IQTLS-1-B-H-SA
© 2017 Coherent Solutions Ltd. All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, adapted, or translated in any form or by any means without the
prior permission from Coherent Solutions Ltd. All specifications are subject to change without notice. Please contact Coherent Solutions for the latest information.
V2.3
NARROW LINEWIDTH LASER GRID LASER
Wavelength  Tuning C band L band C band L band
Operating wavelength range (nm) 1527.605 - 1567.132 1567.132 - 1608.760 1528.773 - 1563.862 1567.773 - 1607.466
Operating frequency range (THz) 191.30 - 196.25 186.35  - 191.30 191.70 - 196.10 186.50 - 191.10
Laser type Thermally tuned External Cavity Diode Laser
(ECDL)
Digital Supermode Distributed Bragg Reflector
(DSDBR)
Frequency tuning resolution
(wavelength)b 1 MHz (~0.01 pm) 50 GHz (~410 pm)
Tuning time < 25 s < 25 s
Spectral Characteristics
Linewidth (FWHM), instantaneousc < 100 kHz (25 kHz typ.) < 5000 kHz (800 kHz Typ.)
Side-mode suppression ratio 40 dB (55 dB typ.) 40 dB (45 dB typ.)
Relative frequency accuracyb ± 1.5 GHz ± 1.8 GHz
Absolute frequency accuracyb ± 2.5 GHz ± 1.8 GHz
Frequency stability (wavelength) over
24 hoursb ± 0.3 GHz (± 3 pm) T.B.D.
Optical Power C or L Standard C or L High Standard
Maximum optical output power 13.4 dBm 15.4 dBm 13.4 dBm 10.4 dBm